St. Anne's Aigburth
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February

Lent 1

lent 2

Lent 3
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Lent 5
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Preaching Programme 2016

Service Type Series
All Age Communion Motto Text
Baptism Fellowship and Family

All Age Communion

Baptism God and addictions

MOTHERING SUNDAY & ALL AGE COMMUNION:

Baptism

PALM SUNDAY

EASTER SUNDAY

Title

Why Church?

Where do | fit in?

We are family

Falling out

Growing together

Gambling

Drink and Drugs

Sex

Money

Reading

Ephesians 2: 11-22

Romans 12: 1-8

Ephesians 4: 1-16

1 Corinthians 1: 10-17/ Mat 18: 21-35

Ephesians 4 : 17-32

Matthew 6: 21-24/ 1 Tim 6:10

Eph 5:18/ 1 Pet 5: 8/ 1 Cor 6:12

1 Cor 6:18-20/Gen 2:24



April:

May

Ascension

Pentecost

June

July

3rd

10th

17th

24th

1st

8th

15th

22nd

29th

5th

12th

19th

26th

3rd

10th

All Age Communion Easter 2

Baptism Becoming Disciples

All Age Communion

Baptism

The Fruits of the Spirit

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion

Baptism

How to follow

Trust and faith

The cost of discipleship

Observing

Putting it into practice

Love

Joy

Peace

Patience

Kindness

Goodness

Faithfulness

Gentleness

Self control

Matthew 4: 18-22

Matthew 8: 5-13

Matthew 6: 19-24/Mat 7: 13-14/ 8:18-22

Matthew 16: 13-20

Matthew 28: 16-20

1John 4:7-16

Luke 24: 33-53

Isaiah 43: 1-7

Matthew 18: 21-35

2 Samuel 9

Psalm 107

2 Chronicles 20: 1-30

1 Thessalonians 2: 1-12

1 Samuel 26



August

September

October

Harvest

17th

24th

31st

7th

14th

21st

28th

4th

11th

18th

25th

2nd

9th

16th

23rd

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion

HARVEST SUNDAY

Baptism

FOLLOW LECTIONARY

FOLLOW LECTIONARY

FOLLOW LECTIONARY

FOLLOW LECTIONARY

FOLLOW LECTIONARY

FOLLOW LECTIONARY

FOLLOW LECTIONARY

FOLLOW LECTIONARY

Nehemiah: Facing opposition

Depending on God

The Planning Process

Working Together

Opposition from the outside

Oppposition from within

Facing intimidation

Nehemiah 1

Nehemiah 2

Nehemiah 3

Nehemiah 4

Nehemiah 5

Nehemiah 6



November

Advent Sunday

December

30th

6th

13th

20th

27th

4th

11th

18th

25th

What can | give

All Age Communion

REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY

Baptism

All Age Communion A star is born!
Baptism

The widows might Mark 12: 41-44
Zacheaus Luke 19: 1-10
Tithing Malachi 3: 8-12
The three wise men Matthew 2: 1-12

The chosen one - mary!

The forgotten one - Joseph

The invited ones

The Star



